
 

HLTH3047 Practice Education in Exercise 

Delivery

HLTH4015 Clinical Studies for Exercise 

Physiology

HLTH4012 Clinical Exercise Physiology 

Practicum 1

HLTH4013 Clinical Exercise Physiology 

Practicum 2

HLTH4014 Clinical Exercise Physiology 

Practicum 3

*Note: 2024 Public Holidays

Australia Day: Friday, 26 January

Adelaide Cup Day: Monday, 11 March

Good Friday: Friday, 29 March

Easter Monday: Monday, 1 April

Anzac Day: Thursday, 25 April

King's Birthday: Monday, 10 June

Labour Day: Monday, 7 October

School Term 1 (29/01 -  12/04) -  11 Weeks School Term 2 (29/04 -  05/07) -  10 Weeks School Term 3 (22/07 -  27/09) -  10 Weeks School Term 4 (14/10 -  13/12) -  9  Weeks



 

HLTH3047 Practice Education in Exercise 

Delivery

HLTH4015 Clinical Studies for Exercise 

Physiology

HLTH4012 Clinical Exercise Physiology 

Practicum 1

HLTH4013 Clinical Exercise Physiology 

Practicum 2

HLTH4014 Clinical Exercise Physiology 

Practicum 3

*Note: 2025 Public Holidays

Australia Day: Monday, 27 January

Adelaide Cup Day: Monday, 10 March

Good Friday: Friday, 18 April

Easter Monday: Monday, 21 April

Anzac Day: Friday, 25 April

King's Birthday: Monday, 9 June

Labour Day: Monday, 6 October

School Term 1 (28/01 -  11/04) -  11 Weeks School Term 2 (28/04 -  04/07) -  10 Weeks School Term 3 (21/07 -  26/09) -  10 Weeks School Term 4 (13/10 -  12/12) -  9  Weeks


